
 

2023 Holidays 
 

 

School Opens Tuesday 10 January 
School Holiday  Monday 20 March 
Human Rights Day  Tuesday 21 March 
Good Friday Friday 07 April 
Family Day  Monday  10 April 
Freedom Day Thursday 27 April 
School Holiday  Friday  28 April 
Workers Day Monday 01 May 
Youth Day  Friday 16 June 
National Woman’s Day Wednesday 09 August 
Heritage Day Sunday 24 September 
Public Holiday  Monday 25 September 
School closes 12:00 Friday 15 December 

       


